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Term 2 Timetable 

1 Galileo 
6 7 

10:30 
11:00 

11:00 
11:30 

1 l:lalleo 

1 GIIIIIID 

113111111D 

Mualc 

RhavarlllChanYlng 

LltG2 
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ELG2 
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PE 
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13:30 
14:00 

Lunch LS 

Lunch LS 

Lunch LS 

Lunch LS 

Lunch LS 

Lunch LS 

Lunch LS 

Lunch LS 

Class teacher: 1 Galileo Toh XH/ Lim JH 
1 Galileo 

13 
14:00 
14:30 
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14:30 
15:00 

Aullmbly/CCE 
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GROW 

SDL 
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Spa~raanrldg 

CCA 

16. 
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